Estate Machine Shop Auction Day 1

Auction Opens. 02/20/2021 6:00am PDT

Lot

2996
2997
2998
2999
2999A

3000
3001
3002
3003
3004
3005
3006
3007
3008
3009
3010

3011
3012
3013
3014

3015
3016
3017
3018
3019
3020
3021
3022
3023
3024

Title

20 Foot Cargo Container (A)

20 Foot Cargo Container (A)

20 Foot Cargo Container (A)

20 Foot Cargo Container (A)

Vintage H.Gerstner & Sons Tool Box and Chest
(A)

Lot Of Colletswith Tooling (A)

Lot Of Colletswith Tooling (A)

Lot Of Collets (A)

Lot Of Collets Wtih Tooling (A)

Lot Of Colletswith Tooling (A)

Lot Of Colletswith Tooling (A)

Lot Of Colletswtih Tooling (A)

Lot Of Hole Cutters (A)

Lot of Colletswith Tooling (A)

Lot Of Colletsand Tooling (A)

HAASVF 4 CNC Vertical Machining Center
(A)

Lot Of Tooling Holders for Haas Lathe (A)
Lot Of Tooling Holders for Haas Lathe (A)
Lot Of Tooling for Haas Lathe (A)

Lot Of Hertel 1" Shank Tooling for Haas Lathe
(A)

Lot Of Colletsand Tooling for Haas Lathe (A)
Lot Of Colletsand Tooing for Haas Lathe (A)
Lot Of Tool Holder Bushings and Tooling (A)
Lot Of Tool Holders for Haas Lathe (A)

Lot Of Tooling holders for Haas Lathe (A)
HAAS ST 20 CNC Lathe (A)

Piranha Parts (A)

Piranha P90 Ironworker (A)

Storage Container with Contents (A)

Storage Container with Contents (A)
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Auction Closes. 02/24/2021 4.00pm PDT

Lot

3025
3026
3027
3028
3029
3030
3031
3032
3033
3034
3035
3036
3093
3094
3095
3096
3097
3098
3099
3100
3101

3102
3103
3104
3105
3106
3107
3108

3109
3110

Title

Storage Container with Contents (A)

Storage Container with Contents (A)
Storage Container with Contents (A)

Storage Container with Contents (A)

Storage Container with Contents (A)

Storage Container with Contents (A)

Storage Container with Contents (A)

Storage Container with Contents (A)
Lockers With Contents (19-36) (A)

L ockers With Contents (91-108) (A)

L ockers With Contents (1-18} (A)

L ockers With Contents (73-90) (A)
Workbench With Hardware Rack and Bins(A)
Victor 1640 Lathe (A)

Milling Machine (A)

Lagun Republic FTV-2 Milling machine (A)
Sear Craftsman 15" Drill Press (A)

Cold Saw (A)

JET Industrial Belt & Finishing Machine (A)
Speedaire Air Compressor (A)

Central Machinery Milling/Drilling Machine
33686 (A)

Reserve Air Tank (A)

ACE Granite Surface Plate Co. (A)
ACE Granite Surface Plate Co. (A)
Delta Rockwell Bandsaw (A)
Stainless Steel Table (A)

Metal Workshop Table (A)

Welding Table, Metal Shop Table on Wheels
(A)

Welding Metal Table (A)

Shop Table** TABLE ONLY**(A)



Lot
3112

3113
3114
3115

3116
3117
3118
3119
3120
3121
3122
3123
3124
3125
3126
3127
3128
3129
3130
3131
3132
3133
3134
3135
3136
3137
3138
3139

3140
3141
3142
3143
3144

3145
3146

3147
3148

3149

Title

Pittsburgh 18pc Offset Handle & Hex Key
Wrench Set (A)

Lot Of Electrical Tape And O Ring Sets (A)
KURT Precison Machine Vise (A)

Carbide Cutting Turing Inserts, Thread cutting
tips (A)

Live Centering Chuck Set (A)

Peacock Caliper (A)

Lot of Milling Bits (A)

Lot of Cutting Bits (A)

Lot of Collets (A)

Lot of Callets (A)

Lot of Assorted Mill Bits (A)

Lot Of Small Vises (A)

Lot Of Misc Tools (A)

Lot of Tooling Holders (A)

Lot of Carbide Cutting Tools(A)

Lot of Cutting Tooling (A)

Metal Shop Table (A)

Steel Layout Table, Lake Shore Inc (A)
Metal Work Table (A)

Combination Step Block And Clamp Set (A)
Combination Step Block And Clamp Set (A)
Combination Step Block And Clamp Set (A)
Combination Step Block And Clamp Set (A)
Combination Step Block And Clamp Set (A)
Combination Step Block And Clamp Set (A)
Combination Step Block And Clamp Set (A)
Right Angle Layout Block Set (A)

Challenge LH-101 9x16x8" Cast Iron Precision
Machined Set Up Right Angle Block (A)

Carr Lane/Y uasa Layout Block (A)
Lot of Centering Chuck (A)

Lot of Large Drill Chuck (A)

Lot of Vise Handles (A)

Combination Step Block And Clamp Pieces and
Parts (A)

Electric motor with gear drive (A)

Lot of Rite Hite Self Positioning Hold Down
Clamps (A)

Tooling Holders (A)

Royal Products 42063-D 1-3/4" Max Capacity
A2-6 Spindle 3J Lathe Collet Chuck (A)

Lot Of Machine Shop Parts (A)
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Lot

3150
3151
3152
3153
3154

3155
3156
3157
3158

3159
3160
3161
3162
3163
3164
3165
3166
3167
3168
3169
3170
3171
3172
3173

3174

3175
3176
3177
3178

3179
3180
3181
3182
3183
3184
3185
3186
3187
3188
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Title

Lot of Larger Sized Drill Bits (A)

Kurt Machine Vise (A)

Lot of Steel Shims (A)

Lot of Drill Bits (A)

Lot of Carbide End Mills, Gurhing and Others
(A)

Lot of Steel Pin Gages (A)

Lot of Drill Bits(A)

Lot of Drill Bits(A)

Mlot of 2 Metal Punches with Dies. Whitney
Metal Tool (A)

Lot of Calipers(A)

Collet Index (A)

Lot of Micrometers (A)

Lot Of Cutting Tools (A)

Lot of Micro Collets (A)

Lot of Metersincludes amp meter (A)
Yuasa5C Collet Index (A)

Thread Files, Nicholson Cooper Tools (A)
Lot Of Starrett Levels (A)

Lot Of Collet Sets (A)

Lot Of Hole Saw Blades (A)

Meta Table (A)

Lot Of Calipers (A)

Lot of Precision 1-2-3 Blocks (A)

Dia Height Gages Mitutoyo and other
Brands(A)

Lot Of Micrometer Calipers Mitutoyo and
Starrett (A)

Lot Of Asst Meters (A)
Lot Of Fluke Multimeter (A)
Lot Of Fluke Meters (A)

HPS Imperator Machine Tool Industrial Control
Transformer (A)

Kurt Precision Machine Vice (A)

Lot Of Calipers And Mitutoyo Bore Gage (A)
King Pin Reamers (A)

Lot Of Calipers (A)

Tanaka Pacer Cutting Guide (A)

Lot Of Steel Hard Vice Jaws (A)

Lot Of Aluminum Soft Vice Jaws, 4 way (A)

Lot Of Large Soft Aluminum Vice Jaws (A)

Lot Of Winch Parts (A)

Winch (A)



Lot

3189
3190
3191
3192
3193
3194
3195
3197

3198
3199
3400
3401
3402
3404
3405
3406
3407
3408
3409
3410
3411
3412
3413
3414
3415
3416
3417
3418
3419
3420
3421
3422
3423
3424
3425
3426
3427
3428
3429
3430
3431
3432

Title

Craftsman Cutting Tool (A)

Bryant Rotary Motor Controller (A)

lot of Thread Plug Gage (s) (A)

Lot Of Millsand Cutting Bits with Collets (A)
Lot Of Drill Bits(A)

Lot Of Colletsfor Milling Machine (A)

Lotus DCinverter Air Plasma Cutter (A)

Lot Of specialized electrical, phone, cat 5 and
coaxial cable crimpers and cutters (A)

Lot Retaining Ring Pliers (A)

Lot Of Drill Bits (A)

Lot Of Drill Bits(A)

Lot Of Drill Bits (A)

Lot Of Misc Measurement Tools (A)
ACE Granite Angle Surface Plate (A)
Right Angle Lay Out Block (A)

Lot Of Drillsand Drill Chucks (A)
Small Drawer Chest with Taps And Dies (A)
Small Tool Chest with Mill Bits (A)
Drill Bit Set (A)

Drill Bit Set (A)

Lot Of Punch Sets (A)

Lot of Misc Gauges and Holders (A)
Lot of Misc. Tooling (A)

Lot of Hole Cutters and fittings (A)
Lot of Hydraulic Cylinders (A)

Lot of Callets (A)

Toolbox and Tenma Electric Soldering (A)
Lot of Bentz and Accupro Tooling (A)
Temco Industrial Hydraulic Pump (A)
Lot of Punch Sets (A)

Lot of C Clamps (A)

Lot of Torque Wrenches (A)

Lot of Hex Wrenches (A)

Lot of Respiratory Masks (A)

Lot of Electrical Supplies (A)

Vise (A)

Lot of Screw Drivers (A)

Microtest (A)

Dewalt Bench Grinder (A)

Palmgren Vise (A)

Vise (A)

Lot of Vaves (A)
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Lot

3433
3434
3435
3436
3437
3438
3439
3440
3441
3442
3443

3445
3446
3447
3448
3449
3450
3451

3452
3453
3454
3455
3456
3457
3478
3479
3480
3481
3482
3483
3484
3485
3517
3518
3519
3520
3521
3522
3523
3524
3525
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Title

Lot of Scrap Meta (A)

Prom Programmer (A)

Lot of Propane Wand Burners (A)

Roper Whitney Co. (A)

Lot Of Mill Bits (A)

Lot Of Lathe Chucks (A)

ATD Hex/Allen Sockets (A)

Bostitch Industrial Oil Free Stapler (A)
Lot Of V Blocks (A)

Lot Of Lathe Chucks (A)

Digital Multimeter and Clear Signal (A)
Lot Of Greenlee Knockout Punch Sets (A)
Lot Of Colletsand Tooling in aHolder (A)
Lot Of Collets (A)

Milling Deck (A)

Shredder Teeth (A)

Lot of Carbide Cutting Tips (A)

Steel Mig Welding Wire (A)

Lot of Tapping Attachments, Procunier and
Versatapper (A)

Lot of Guhring Tools (A)

Vise (A)

Babco Tools Vise (A)

Lot of Misc Machine Shop Parts (A)
Carlin Commercial/industrial Gas Burner (A)
Phase 2 Rotary Table (A)

Work Table (A)

Central Hydraulics 12 Ton Shop Press (A)
Pittsburgh Compact Bar & Rod Bender (A)
Table With Contents (A)

Rolling Work Table (A)

Lot Of Electrical Conduit and More (A)
Shop Table With Contents (A)

Northern Concentric Hydraulic Pump (A)
Lot Of Accupro Mill Bits (A)

Lot Of Hertel Drill Bits (A)

Lot Of Guhring Mill Bits (A)

Lot Of Mill Cutting Blades (A)

Lot Of Assorted Mill Bits (A)

Lot Of Erickson Taps (A)

Lot Of Reamers(A)

Lot Of Assorted Mill Bits (A)

Lot Of Reamers (A)



Lot

3526
3527
3528
3529
3530
3531
3532
3533
3534
3535
3536
3537
3538
3539
3540
3541
3542
3543
3544
3545
3546
3547
3548
3549
3550
3551
3552
3553
3554
3555
3556
3557
3558
3559
3560
3561
3562
3563
3564
3565
3566
3573

Title

Lot Of Mill Bits (A)

Lot Of Accupro Taps with Collets (A)
Lot Of Small Files (A)

Lot Of Assorted Mill Bits (A)

Lot Of Hertel Combo Drill & Countersink (A)
Lot Of Mill Bits (A)

Lot Of Countersinks (A)

Lot Of Gages (A)

Lot Of Mill Bits (A)

Lot Of Taps (A)

Lot Of Tiny Drillsand Chucks (A)

Lot Of Mill Bits (A)

Lot Of Hardware (A)

Lot of Drill Bits(A)

WEeller Electronic Soldering Station (A)
Shimpo Digital Tachometer (A)

Drill Angle Microscope (A)

Lot Of Bits (A)

Lot of Drill and Countersink (A)

Lot Of Misc Bits (A)

Lot of Drill Bits (A)

Lot of Micrometer Gauges (A)

Mill Cutting Attachments (A)

Lot of Various Gauges (A)

Starrett Micrometer Caliper (A)

Lot Of Starett angles and Mini Sine(A)
Etalon Mechanical Indicating Micrometer (A)
Lot Of Gages (A)

Mitutoyo Gages Set (A)

Etalon Micrometer (A)

HDT Gages (A)

Adjustable Parallel (A)

Iscar End Milling Cutter Set (A)
Mitutoyo Bore Gage (A)

Anton Machine Works Angle Block Set (A)
Fowler Electronic Micrometer (A)

Lot Of Bits(A)

Lot Of Step Drill Bits(A)

Lot Of Small Clamps and Vice (A)
Bransonic 521 (A)

Lot Of Grinding Wheels (A)

Evolution 255MM Multi-purpose Sliding Miter
Saw (A)

a7

Lot

3574
3575
3576
3577
3578
3579
3580
3581

3585
3586
3587
3588
3589
3590
3591
3592
3593
3594
3595
3596
3597
3598
3600

3601
3602
3603
3604
3605
3606
3607
3608
3609
3610
3611
3612
3613

3615
3616
3617
3619
3621
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Title

Ryobl 4"'x6" Belt & Disc Sander (A)
Dayton 2"x6" Belt And Disc Sander (A)
Delta 1" Belt/ 5" Disc Sander (A)
Craftman Belt/Disc Sander (A)
Grundfos Redi-flo 2 (A)

Craftman 1000watt Generator (A)

Lot of 3/4" x 17" x 10" Plate Steel (A)

Lot Of Misc Hydraulic Hoses, fittings and
Hydraulic Hardware. (A)

Lot Of Wrenches (A)

Lot Of Misc Hand Tools (A)

Lot Of Misc Hand Tools (A)

Lot Of Sockets (A)

Lot Of Metalworking Tools/Deburring tools (A)
Lot Of Aluminum Billet and Plates (A)

Lot Of Taps and Bits(A)

Lot Of Steel Bar Pre-cut (A)

Lot Of Steel Bar Precut (A)

Lot Of Steel Plates (A)

Tjernlund Fan (A)

Spool Of Cable(A)

Lot Of Casters (A)

Lot Of Tires, Axlesand Hubs for Trailers (A)

Lot Of Billet Aluminum and other Angles and
Shapes. (A)

Metal Cabinet With Contents (A)

PYH Arbor Press (A)

Hardware Rack And Bins (A)

Kitchen Lot (A)

Lot of File Cabinets W/Contents (A)
Lot of Metal Cabinet and Drawers (A)
Metal Cabinet W/Contents (A)

Lot of Misc Materia (A)

Cabinet W/ Contents (A)

Shelf With Chemicals (A)

Shelf With Chemicals (A)

Lot of Ceramic Vibratory Media (A)
I(_o;[ of Air Operated Vacuum Pump and Cords
A

Lot Of Threaded Acuator Rod (A)

Lot of Misc Hardware (A)

Lot of Misc Plumbing Supplies (A)
Vave Assembly (A)

Lot of Stainless Steel Plates (A)



Lot

3622
3623

3625
3626
3627
3628
3629
3630
3631
3632
3633
3634
3635
3636
3637
3638

3639
3640
3641
3642
3645
3646

3650
3651
3653
3654
3655
3656
3657
3658
3659
3660
3661
3662
3664
3665
3671
3672
3673
3674
3676

Title

Lot of Small Vises (A)

Lot of Various AC Motors with Attachments
(A)

Lot of Electrical Cords (A)

Lot of Electrical Cords (A)

Lot Of Electrical Cords (A)

Lot of Electrical Cords (A)

Lot of Air Hoses (A)

Precision Machine Vise (A)

Franklin Electric Electrical Box (A)

Lot of Saw Blades (A)

Lot of Electronics (A)

Voltmeter PAC 35-3 (A)

Swaged Cartridge Heater (A)

Punch Set/Gasket Cutter (A)

Tap and Die Set (A)

Lot of Pulley Removal and Flaring Tool Sets
(A)

Lot of Dremel Andtools (A)

Heat Gun (A)

Steel Table w/Reservoir (A)

Lot of Hardware Organizers W/Contents (A)
Lot of Square Metal Tubing (A)
Renshaw OMP40-2 Optical Transmission Probe
(A)

Commercial Map/Plan File Cabinet (A)
Commercial Map/Plan File Cabinet (A)
Lot of Drum Accessories (A)

Parker Air Dryer (A)

Viseand Vise Base (A)

Lot of Vises (A)

Lot of Vises(A)

Vise (A)

Rutland Tooling Bed (A)

Chao Cheng Index Table CK-10 (A)
Sand Blaster (A)

Micro Mill Vibratory Finisher (A)

Lot of Werner Ladders (A)

Lot of Misc Stainless Steel (A)
Metroplate (A)

Metal Shop Table (A)

Famco Arbor Press (A)

Reliance 5C Collet Stand and Collets (A)
Lot of Misc Metal (A)

517

Lot

3677
3679
3681
3683
3684
3685
3686
3687
3688
3690
3691
3694
3695
3697
3698
3699
3747
3748
3749
3750
3751
3752
3754
3755
3756
3757
3758
3759
3760

3761
3762
3763
3764
3765
3766
3767
3768
3769

3770
3771
3772
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Title

Lockers W/ Contents (A)

Lot of Electrical Supplies (A)

Desk W/ Power Supply (A)

Lot of Multi Meters And More (A)

Metal Shelf W/ Contents (A)

Table W/ Contents READ DESCRIPTION (A)
Lot of Metal drawerswith sized Drill Bits (A)
Metal Drawers W/ Contents (A)

Lot of Vibratory Finishing Media(A)

Water Tank(A)

Metal Work Table (A)

Work Table (A)

Two Work Tables (A)

Lot Of Computer Parts (A)

Work Table (A)

Work Table (A)

Wood Stove Or Forge (A)

Lot Of Standing Mats (A)

Lot Of Misc Lighting (A)

Lot Of Misc Electronic Parts And Hardware (A)
Lot of Misc Items (A)

Lot Of Stainless Steel Doors (A)

Mixed Lot (A)

Mixed Lot (A)

Band Saw Blades And Cold Saw Blades (A)
Mixed Lot (A)

Lot Of Parts Bins(A)

Lot of Misc Electrical Parts (A)

Stainless Steel Boxes And Other Stainless Steel
Parts (A)

Lot Stainless Steel And Steel Parts (A)
Work Table (A)

Work Table (A)

Mixed Lot With Filing Cabinet (A)
Pallet Of Hardware (A)

Slip Roll (A)

Lot Of Shop Vacs And Accessories (A)
Oneac Battery Bank (A)

Lot Of Stainless Stedl, Plastic Sheets And
Trailer Jacks (A)

Pallet Of Steel Square Tubing (A)
Pallet Of Steel Square Tubes (A)
Rolling Cart With Motors (A)



Lot Title

3773  Work Table With Contents (A)

3774 Lot Of Misc Stainless Steel (A)

3775 Roalling Cart With Contents (A)

3776  Engine (A)

3777  Rolling Carts With Contents (A)

3778  Marsh Electric Stencil Machine (A)

3779 Lot of Of Metal And Misc (in container but
container NOT included) (A)

3780  Mr Deburr Vibratory (A)

3781 Lot Of Barrels, Barrel Rack , And Barrel Dolly
(A)

3782 Lot Of Steel (A)

3783 Lot Of Steel And Misc Metal (A)

3784  Metal Work Bench And Work Table (A)

3785 Lot Of Steel (A)

3786  Rack With Contents (A)

3787 Rolling Cart (A)

3788 Lot Of Rack, Cabinet and Dolly

3789  Two Palets Of aMisc Steel

3790 Pdlet Of Aluminum I-beams

3791 Lot Of Flat Steel

3792 Lot Of Metal Sg Tubes (A)

3793 3 Pallet Of Fire Bricks (A)

3794  Pdlet Of Meta (A)

3795 Pdlet Of Plexiglass And Stedl (A)

3796  Pdlet of Stainless Steel (A)

3797  Palets Of Steel And Plexiglass (A)

3798 2 Pdlets Of Steal (A)

3799  Pdlet Of Steel (A)

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 4 pm (PT) on Friday 2/26/2021.
Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards.

06/14/2025 10:13:57

IFYOU ARE PAYING CASH, Cashier's Check, YOU MUST RENDER IT AT SURPLUSCITY AT

4514 PACIFIC HEIGHTS ROAD. WE DO NOT KEEP A CASH TILL AT THE

WAREHOUSE/PICKUP LOCATION!
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Removal: Pick-up days are Friday 2/26/21, 9am-4pm and Saturday 2/27/21, 9am-4pm, Monday 3/1/21 .
All items must be removed no later than 4pm (PT) on Monday 3/1/2021.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items.

All items not picked up by the date and time listed will be considered abandoned,(even if you have paid
your bill in full), unless you have notified us and made arrangements by 2/27/2021 at 1:00 pm. See Terms
and Conditions under " Storage Fee's" = $25 per day.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

By bidding, the Buyer agrees that the Buyer is solely responsible for safely moving, loading, removing
from the auction site and transporting the items purchased on Buyer's equipment in compliance with
applicable laws and regulations. Any assistance given by Auctioneer or its staff in loading such items
onto Buyer's equipment will be at the Buyer's direction and sole risk and will not absolve Buyer from
Buyer's sole responsibility for safely operating, moving, loading, removing and transporting such items.
Buyer shall defend, indemnify and hold Auctioneer and staff harmless from any and all damages or
claims of others arising from Buyer's breach of Buyer's obligations set forth above. Buyer also agreesto
the full Terms & Conditions set forth on our website at northstateauctions.com.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

4514 Pacific Heights Rd, Oroville, CA 95965 -- Phone 530-868-7188
www.nor thstateauctions.com
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https://www.northstateauctions.com/authorize/auction/407

